22. Internationale Bowling-Trophy 2011

Einzelergebnisse

Name S1

BC 2030 | 618 677
Heyer Wolfgang 180 186
Holy Michael 149 0
Pittesser Bernhard 0 157
Weiss Christian 148 159
Woustinger Monika 141 175
BAWAG 1 659 733
Kollwinger Viktor 155 184
Kral Erwin 171 188
Leitner Robert 158 194
Rohrhan Franz 175 167
BC Favoriten 723 750
Frank Rene 179 198
Kantas Wolfgang 158 174
Lang Helmut 229 213
Partsch Sonja 157 165
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Pins inkl. Hdc

1295

366
149
157
307
316

1392

339
359
352
342

1473

377
332
442
322

Hoffnungsrunde

Schnitt

183,000
149,000
157,000
153,500
158,000

169,500
179,500
176,000
171,000

188,500
166,000
221,000
161,000

Mannschaftsschnitt

161,875

174,000

184,125
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Hoffnungsrunde

Einzelergebnisse

Name

BAWAG 2
Houdek Alfred

Klaner Roman

Klaner Wolfgang

Zwanzger Franz

Future Chaos
Biegler Martin

May Helmut

Oberreiter Roland

Sollner Christian

ABV
Burger Erich

Klostermann Heinz

Klostermann Helmut

Reiff Glinter
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640 677
138 199
155 159
180 181
167 138
674 654
175 167
194 161
127 158
178 168
681 664
170 185
180 161
168 157
163 161
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Pins inkl. Hdc

1317
337

314

361

305

1328
342

355

285

346

1345
355

341

325

324

Schnitt

168,500
157,000
180,500
152,500

171,000
177,500
142,500
173,000

177,500
170,500
162,500
162,000

Mannschaftsschnitt

164,625

166,000

168,125

SEITE 2 VON 4


http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

22. Internationale Bowling-Trophy 2011

Einzelergebnisse Hoffnungsrunde
Name S1 S2 Pins inkl. Hdc Schnitt Mannschaftsschnitt

Trifft Nix | 634 739 1373 171,625

Danko Vladimir 204 237 441 220,500

Hallamayr Karin 137 167 304 152,000

Kdssler Thomas 143 180 323 161,500

Stadler Sandra 150 155 305 152,500

BAUMAX 710 784 1494 186,750

Kaipel Brigitte 179 180 359 179,500

Pomper Wolfgang 174 193 367 183,500

Waser Erich 188 197 385 192,500

Zinner Peter 169 214 383 191,500

B.C.JOS.ER2 693 687 1380 172,500

Gregor Ruth 146 213 359 179,500

Lahofer Andrea 177 191 368 184,000

Muhr Dominik 162 148 310 155,000

Muhr Erich 208 135 343 171,500
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Einzelergebnisse Hoffnungsrunde
Name S1 S2 Pins inkl. Hdc Schnitt Mannschaftsschnitt
Unicredit Bank Austria \ 628 644 1272 159,000
Faulhaber Inge 145 150 295 147,500

Faulhaber Peter 161 165 326 163,000

Klika Hans 156 173 329 164,500

Kupec Isabella 166 156 322 161,000

Erste Bank 2 671 631 1302 162,750

Jilly Karin 167 113 280 140,000

Paar Brigitte 169 172 341 170,500

Prokop Christine 144 162 306 153,000

Schwarzinger Walter 191 184 375 187,500

BC Wobolfe 687 675 1362 170,250

Gromann Richard 150 149 299 149,500

Hallas Gunther 244 199 443 221,500

Hallas Lisbeth 176 165 341 170,500

Hutzheimer Andreas 117 162 279 139,500
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